
LICENSED TIME OF TRANSFER INSPECTORS 

 
**MOST CURRENT LIST CAN BE FOUND AT:  www://onsiteiowa.com, Time Of Transfer **updated 10/23/15 
 

Harrison County 
Mike Hinkel 
T&M Cable Contractors 
2636 242nd Tr, Logan, IA  51546  
712-644-3186 
mehinkel@iowatelecom.net 
 

Harrison  County 
Ryan McLaughlin  
3051 Italy Ave, Missoure Valley, IA  51555 
712-216-1702 

rh1no82@aol.com 

 

Mills County 
Grant Stroud  
Stroud Pumping Svc Inc  
50912 240th St, Glenwood, IA  51534  
712-527-5249  
rlstroud2@aol.com 
 
Mills County 
Terry Jones  
Turd Toters  
21681 Eastman Rd, Glenwood, IA  51534  
712-527-9445  
info@turdtoters.com 

 

Pottawattamie County 
Chad Hancock 
Council Bluffs Septic 
PO Box 1073, Council Bluffs, IA  51502 
712-328-3416 
cbseptic@gmail.com 

 

Pottawatamie County 
Dale Leuck 
Council Bluffs Septic 
PO Box 1073, Council Bluffs, IA  51502 
712-328-3416 
cbseptic@gmail.com 

 

Pottawattamie County 

James Showers 

Showers Plumbing, Inc 

110 N 3rd St, Missouri Valley, IA  51555 

712-642-4080 

showersplumbinginc@gmail.com 

Harrison  County 
Tyler Hinkel 
T & M Cable Contrators 
211 W 7th St, Logan, IA  51546 
712-644-3186 

mehinkel@iowatelecom.net 
 
Harrison  County 
Kurtis Hinkel 
T & M Cable Contractors 
314 N Oak St, Logan, IA  51546 
712-592-0140  
khink002@gmail.com  

 

Mills County 
Mike Sukup 
212 Independence, Glenwood, IA  51534  
712-527-9699  
mikes@mcph.us  
 

Pottawatamie County 
Douglas Stuhr 
3-T, Inc 
333 Lincoln Ave, Council Bluffs, IA  51503  
712-328-1178 
dougfran3tseptic@yahoo.com 

 

Pottawattamie County 

Dennis Showers 

Showers Plumbing, Inc 

110 N 3rd St, Missouri Valley, IA  51555 

402-290-1681 

showersplumbinginc@gmail.com 

 

Shelby County 

Joe Stroeher 

2439 800th St, Elkhorn, IA  51531 

712-755-2609 

jstroeher@shco.org 
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